Hennepin County, Minnesota

Legislation Details

File #: 24-0023 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 12/28/2023 In control: Board of Hennepin County Commissioners

On agenda: 1/2/2024 Final action: 1/23/2024

Title: Neg agmts PW 03-40-24 with MnDOT and Minneapolis and PW 04-20-24 with Minneapolis for a

CSAH 52 safety improvement project (CP 2210100); (est county cost: \$1,368,000 federal funds,

\$649,381 state aid; est recv \$262,611)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BAR MAP-Various Agmts CSAH 52 Safety Proj CP 2210100.pdf, 2. RESOLUTION

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/23/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	adopt	Pass
1/9/2024	1	Public Works Committee	consent	Pass
1/2/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	refer to committee	Pass